SGM61305/SGM61306
4V to 38V Input, 600mA
Synchronous Buck Converter
 SG Micro Corp
MAY 2024 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61305 and SGM61306 are synchronous Buck

MAY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61305A SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61305AXN6G/TR 09VXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61305B SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61305BXN6G/TR 03XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61306A SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61306AXN6G/TR 03WXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM61306B SOT-23-6 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61306BXN6G/TR 09WXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week